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Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

AUT FUL LINZ 1.11 yes

        MAHRINGER Josef 1997 L M      

        SCHMID Florian 1985 R M      

        HARTMANN Florian 1993 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BEL MAISON DE L ESCRIME 1.9999 yes

        OROZCO David 1983 R M      

        BERNARD Florian 1991 R M      

        DEWANDELEER Florian 1996 R M      

        BOULANGE Nicolas 1984 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BLR MINSK 1.10 yes

        DUBOUSKI Pavel 1997 L M      

        PAULOUSKI Dzianis 1996 L M      

        BAROUSKI Dzmitry 1991 R M      

        KARPOV Viacheslav 1997 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CZE SC PRAHA 1.5 yes

        HOYER Martin 1967 R M      

        BERAN Jiri 1982 R M      

        SEIDL Julian 1990 R M      

        PITRA Pavel 1988 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN HFK HELLERUP 1.17 yes

        LINNEMANN Christian Schack 1997 R M      

        JØRGENSEN Patrick 1991 R M      

        ROBL Troels Christian 1993 R M      

        VON DER OSTEN Frederik 1993 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP OLIMPO DE ESGRIMA 1.3 yes

        moerch   Team Manager        

        PEREIRA Yulen 1995 R M      

        CUBELLS Eduardo 1991 R M      

        MIGALLON Guillermo 1993 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

FIN HFM HELSINKI 1.18 yes

        AGGELIS Constantinos 1966 M      

        VUORINEN Niko 1989 R M      

        PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 1996 R M      

        LAHTINEN Alexander 1991 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA RODEZ AVEYRON 1.1 yes

        NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai 1980 R M      

        BARDENET Alexandre 1990 R M      

        BONNAIRE Jonathan 1991 R M      

        BIABIANY Mathias 1994 L M      

ST. GRATIEN 1.2 yes

        RODRIGUEZ John Edison 1991 L M      

        TREVEJO Ivan 1971 L M      

        LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 1995 R M      

        FAVA Alex 1989 R M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GBR LEON PAUL EPEE 1.9999 yes

        JORDAN Owen 1998 R M      

        HENDERSON Matt 1992 R M      

        GUNPUT Satya 1991 R M      

        SINCLAIR Aml 1997 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER BAYER LEVERKUSEN 1.16 yes

        BRINKMANN Marco 1997 L M      

        BELLMANN Lukas 1995 R M      

        SPAUTZ Falk 1990 R M      

        HERZBERG Fabian 1988 R M      

HEIDENHEIMER SB 1.8 yes

        SEIDEL Rudger 1998 R M      

        MULTERER Niklas 1988 R M      

        KONDRING Philipp 1998 R M      

        REIN Stephan 1988 L M      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1.13 yes

        SIAMIOTIS Georgios 1991 R M      

        AMBALOF Georgios 1982 M      

        DANIIL SIATERLIS Nikolaos 2000 R M      

        PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios 1983 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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HUN VASAS S.C. 1.9 yes

        NAGY David 1999 R M      

        BANYAI Zsombor 1996 L M      

        BAKOS Balint 1997 L M      

        BUTA Levente 1996 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ISR HAPOEL KFAR-SABA 1.6 yes

        GAROZZO Enrico 1989 R M      

        HERPE Ido 1991 R M      

        LIS Daniel 1988 R M      

        FREILICH Yuval Shalom 1995 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA AERONAUTICA ROMA 1.9999 yes

        TAGLIARIOL Matteo 1983 R M      

        BINO Gabriele 1991 R M      

        PIZZO Paolo 1983 R M      

        VALLOSIO Andrea 1992 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NOR BYF OSLO 1.19 yes

        MOERCH Claus 1976 L M      

        ELIASSEN Ferdinand 1998 R M      

        PIASECKI Bartosz 1986 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL AZS AWF KRAKOW 1.12 yes

        MACIEJCZYK Piotr 1989 R M      

        ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw 1981 L M      

        KOSTKA Karol 1986 R M      

        KHADZHYNOV Kostyantyn 1993 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ROU CSU CRAIOVA 1.14 yes

        PERSU Mario 1995 L M      

        SBARCIA Alin 1984 R M      

        MITRICA Alin 1987 R M      

        DRAGOMIR Liviu 1989 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

RUS MOSCOW 1.4 yes

        SUKHOV Pavel 1988 R M      

        KHODOS Sergey 1986 R M      

        KALININ Alexey 1992 R M      

        GLEBKO Anton 1989 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 



Coupe d´Europe

Heidenheim (GER)
29.01.2017

OFFICIAL

Epee male

Team

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
29.01.2017 17:04

4 / 4

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

SWE UF UPPSALA 1.15 yes

        WIEMERSLAGE Lyle 1982 R M      

        ISLAS FLYGARE Linus 1998 R M      

        LUNDBLAD Tomas 1967 R M      

        NILSSON Erik 1996 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR SHWSM KIEW 1.7 yes

        REIZLIN Igor 1984 R M      

        HEREY Anatolii 1989 R M      

        MAKIIENKO Ievgen 1991 R M      

        STANKEVYCH Volodymyr 1995 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

20 Nations, 22 Participants (22 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 FRA RODEZ AVEYRON yes

2. 1 002 FRA ST. GRATIEN yes

3. 1 003 ESP OLIMPO DE ESGRIMA yes

4. 1 004 RUS MOSCOW yes

5. 1 005 CZE SC PRAHA yes

6. 1 006 ISR HAPOEL KFAR-SABA yes

7. 1 007 UKR SHWSM KIEW yes

8. 1 008 GER HEIDENHEIMER SB yes

9. 1 009 HUN VASAS S.C. yes

10. 1 010 BLR MINSK yes

11. 1 011 AUT FUL LINZ yes

12. 1 012 POL AZS AWF KRAKOW yes

13. 1 013 GRE VICTORIA ATHENS yes

14. 1 014 ROU CSU CRAIOVA yes

15. 1 015 SWE UF UPPSALA yes

16. 1 016 GER BAYER LEVERKUSEN yes

17. 1 017 DEN HFK HELLERUP yes

18. 1 018 FIN HFM HELSINKI yes

19. 1 019 NOR BYF OSLO yes

T 9 000 ITA AERONAUTICA ROMA yes

T 9 000 BEL MAISON DE L ESCRIME yes

T 9 000 GBR LEON PAUL EPEE yes
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 22 Participants

1 Direktausscheidung
29.01. 10:00

Table of 32

22 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 FRA RODEZ AVEYRON 2 1

2 FRA ST. GRATIEN 2 2

3 ESP OLIMPO DE ESGRIMA 2 3

4 RUS MOSCOW 2 4

5 CZE SC PRAHA 2 5

6 ISR HAPOEL KFAR-SABA 2 6

7 UKR SHWSM KIEW 2 7

8 GER HEIDENHEIMER SB 2 8

9 HUN VASAS S.C. 2 9

10 BLR MINSK 2 10

11 AUT FUL LINZ 2 11

12 POL AZS AWF KRAKOW 2 12

13 GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2 13

14 ROU CSU CRAIOVA 2 14

15 SWE UF UPPSALA 2 15

16 GER BAYER LEVERKUSEN 2 16

17 DEN HFK HELLERUP 2 17

18 FIN HFM HELSINKI 2 18

19 NOR BYF OSLO 2 19

20 ITA AERONAUTICA ROMA 2 9999

21 BEL MAISON DE L ESCRIME 2 9999

22 GBR LEON PAUL EPEE 2 9999
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 RODEZ AVEYRON FRA

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste BL Sun 10:00

17 HFK HELLERUP DEN 38

16 BAYER LEVERKUSEN GER 45

  R: BERTA Gertrud (HUN) / GERDIN Viktor (SWE)

 

9 VASAS S.C. HUN

24 *** bye ***

 

 

25 *** bye ***

8 HEIDENHEIMER SB GER

 

 

5 SC PRAHA CZE

28 *** bye ***

 

  Piste JA Sun 10:00

21 MAISON DE L ESCRIME BEL 26

12 AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 30

  R: BORSODI Andras (NOR) / GÖHNER Jana-Charlotte (GER)

  Piste 5 Sun 10:00

13 VICTORIA ATHENS GRE D 9

20 AERONAUTICA ROMA ITA V 45

  R: SAKHVADZE David (GEO) / PODEANU Radu (ROU)

 

29 *** bye ***

4 MOSCOW RUS

 

Piste BL Sun 11:00

RODEZ AVEYRON FRA V 45

BAYER LEVERKUSEN GER 36

R: BORSODI Andras (NOR) / PODEANU Radu (ROU)

Piste BL Sun 12:00

VASAS S.C. HUN 41

HEIDENHEIMER SB GER 45

R: RANZA Giuliano (ITA) / FERNANDEZ GARCIA Angel (ESP)

Piste JA Sun 11:00

SC PRAHA CZE 45

AZS AWF KRAKOW POL 33

R: SCHÖNTHALER Ernst (AUT) / BECKER Lukas Marius (GER)

Piste JA Sun 12:00

AERONAUTICA ROMA (20) ITA V 38

MOSCOW RUS 36

R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER) / BERTA Gertrud (HUN)

Piste BL Sun 13:15

RODEZ AVEYRON FRA V 45

HEIDENHEIMER SB GER 34

R: GERDIN Viktor (SWE) / PODEANU Radu (ROU) / V: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

Piste JA Sun 13:15

SC PRAHA CZE 27

AERONAUTICA ROMA (20) ITA V 33

R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER) / GLEIZES Thomas (FRA) / V: BERTA Gertrud
(HUN)



Coupe d´Europe

Heidenheim (GER)
29.01.2017 - 29.01.2017

OFFICIAL

Epee male

Team

Senior

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange

 FE_FIE_0021Document ID:
29.01.2017 17:04

2 / 3

A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 OLIMPO DE ESGRIMA ESP

30 *** bye ***

 

  Piste RO Sun 10:00

19 BYF OSLO NOR 34

14 CSU CRAIOVA ROU 40

  R: PRATI Nicolas (FRA) / RANZA Giuliano (ITA)

  Piste 6 Sun 10:00

11 FUL LINZ AUT 45

22 LEON PAUL EPEE GBR 37

  R: BASTYNS Olivier (BEL) / SAKALOUSKI D. (BLR)

 

27 *** bye ***

6 HAPOEL KFAR-SABA ISR

 

 

7 SHWSM KIEW UKR

26 *** bye ***

 

 

23 *** bye ***

10 MINSK BLR

 

  Piste VE Sun 10:00

15 UF UPPSALA SWE 43

18 HFM HELSINKI FIN 45

  R: KHASANOVA Aida (UZB) / CAPEK Martin (CZE)

 

31 *** bye ***

2 ST. GRATIEN FRA

 

Piste RO Sun 11:00

OLIMPO DE ESGRIMA ESP 30

CSU CRAIOVA ROU 45

R: BROSCHEID Frederik (GER) / KHASANOVA Aida (UZB)

Piste RO Sun 12:00

FUL LINZ AUT 31

HAPOEL KFAR-SABA ISR V 43

R: PRATI Nicolas (FRA) / BECKER Lukas Marius (GER)

Piste VE Sun 11:00

SHWSM KIEW UKR 40

MINSK BLR 24

R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER) / GLEIZES Thomas (FRA)

Piste VE Sun 12:00

HFM HELSINKI (18) FIN 32

ST. GRATIEN FRA 45

R: GERDIN Viktor (SWE) / SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

Piste RO Sun 13:15

CSU CRAIOVA (14) ROU 40

HAPOEL KFAR-SABA ISR V 45

R: PRATI Nicolas (FRA) / BECKER Lukas Marius (GER) / V: KHASANOVA Aida
(UZB)

Piste VE Sun 13:15

SHWSM KIEW UKR 40

ST. GRATIEN FRA 41

R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER) / DRESCHER Tim (GER) / V: RANZA Giuliano
(ITA)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste BL Sun 14:15

1 RODEZ AVEYRON FRA D 36

4 AERONAUTICA ROMA (20) ITA V 38

 
R: DRESCHER Tim (GER) / BLANK Karen Antonia (GER) / V: BORSODI
Andras (NOR)

  Piste RO Sun 14:15

3 HAPOEL KFAR-SABA (6) ISR V 40

2 ST. GRATIEN FRA 39

  R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER) / HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER) / V:
RANZA Giuliano (ITA)

Piste BL Sun 16:00

AERONAUTICA ROMA (20) ITA V 44

HAPOEL KFAR-SABA (6) ISR D 42

R: BERTA Gertrud (HUN) / BLANK Karen Antonia (GER) / BORSODI Andras (NOR)
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Direktausscheidung

Table of 32

10:00 | Piste BL R: BERTA Gertrud, HUN / GERDIN Viktor, SWE

BAYER LEVERKUSEN 45 38 HFK HELLERUP

BELLMANN Lukas 1 1 1 1 VON DER OSTEN Frederik

BRINKMANN Marco 5 6 4 3 JØRGENSEN Patrick

HERZBERG Fabian 6 12 5 1 ROBL Troels Christian

BRINKMANN Marco 0 12 6 1 VON DER OSTEN Frederik

BELLMANN Lukas 7 19 12 6 LINNEMANN Christian Schack

HERZBERG Fabian 11 30 26 14 JØRGENSEN Patrick

BRINKMANN Marco 5 35 27 1 LINNEMANN Christian Schack

HERZBERG Fabian 1 36 29 2 VON DER OSTEN Frederik

BELLMANN Lukas 9 45 38 9 JØRGENSEN Patrick

10:00 | Piste JA R: BORSODI Andras, NOR / GÖHNER Jana-Charlotte, GER

AZS AWF KRAKOW 30 26 MAISON DE L ESCRIME

KOSTKA Karol 4 4 4 4 DEWANDELEER Florian

MACIEJCZYK Piotr 0 4 4 0 OROZCO David

ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw 7 11 8 4 BOULANGE Nicolas

MACIEJCZYK Piotr 4 15 13 5 DEWANDELEER Florian

KOSTKA Karol 4 19 17 4 BOULANGE Nicolas

ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw 3 22 18 1 OROZCO David

MACIEJCZYK Piotr 0 22 18 0 BERNARD Florian

ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw 0 22 20 2 DEWANDELEER Florian

KOSTKA Karol 8 30 26 6 OROZCO David

10:00 | Piste 5 R: SAKHVADZE David, GEO / PODEANU Radu, ROU

AERONAUTICA ROMA 45 9 VICTORIA ATHENS

BINO Gabriele 5 5 0 0 AMBALOF Georgios

TAGLIARIOL Matteo 5 10 1 1 PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios

VALLOSIO Andrea 5 15 2 1 SIAMIOTIS Georgios

BINO Gabriele 5 20 3 1 PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios

VALLOSIO Andrea 25 25 5 5 AMBALOF Georgios

TAGLIARIOL Matteo 5 30 5 0 SIAMIOTIS Georgios

VALLOSIO Andrea 35 35 6 6 PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios

BINO Gabriele 5 40 7 1 SIAMIOTIS Georgios

PIZZO Paolo 5 45 9 2 AMBALOF Georgios
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10:00 | Piste RO R: PRATI Nicolas, FRA / RANZA Giuliano, ITA

CSU CRAIOVA 40 34 BYF OSLO

SBARCIA Alin 2 2 0 0 PIASECKI Bartosz

DRAGOMIR Liviu 0 2 0 0 ELIASSEN Ferdinand

MITRICA Alin 4 6 4 4 MOERCH Claus

SBARCIA Alin 3 9 7 3 ELIASSEN Ferdinand

MITRICA Alin 2 11 11 4 PIASECKI Bartosz

DRAGOMIR Liviu 9 20 16 5 MOERCH Claus

MITRICA Alin 4 24 19 3 ELIASSEN Ferdinand

SBARCIA Alin 3 27 20 1 MOERCH Claus

DRAGOMIR Liviu 13 40 34 14 PIASECKI Bartosz

10:00 | Piste 6 R: BASTYNS Olivier, BEL / SAKALOUSKI D., BLR

LEON PAUL EPEE 37 45 FUL LINZ

GUNPUT Satya 0 0 5 5 MAHRINGER Josef

JORDAN Owen 9 9 8 3 HARTMANN Florian

HENDERSON Matt 13 13 15 15 SCHMID Florian

GUNPUT Satya 1 14 19 4 HARTMANN Florian

HENDERSON Matt 5 19 22 3 MAHRINGER Josef

JORDAN Owen 8 27 27 5 SCHMID Florian

HENDERSON Matt 6 33 30 3 HARTMANN Florian

SINCLAIR Aml 2 35 40 10 SCHMID Florian

JORDAN Owen 2 37 45 5 MAHRINGER Josef

10:00 | Piste VE R: KHASANOVA Aida, UZB / CAPEK Martin, CZE

HFM HELSINKI 45 43 UF UPPSALA

VUORINEN Niko 5 5 4 4 WIEMERSLAGE Lyle

AGGELIS Constantinos 7 7 10 10 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

LAHTINEN Alexander 6 13 15 5 LUNDBLAD Tomas

AGGELIS Constantinos 4 17 20 5 WIEMERSLAGE Lyle

VUORINEN Niko 8 25 25 5 LUNDBLAD Tomas

LAHTINEN Alexander 30 30 30 30 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

AGGELIS Constantinos 3 33 35 5 LUNDBLAD Tomas

LAHTINEN Alexander 6 39 40 5 WIEMERSLAGE Lyle

VUORINEN Niko 6 45 43 3 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus

Table of 16

11:00 | Piste BL R: BORSODI Andras, NOR / PODEANU Radu, ROU

BAYER LEVERKUSEN 36 45 RODEZ AVEYRON

HERZBERG Fabian 3 3 5 5 BARDENET Alexandre

SPAUTZ Falk 4 7 10 5 BONNAIRE Jonathan

BELLMANN Lukas 5 12 14 4 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai

SPAUTZ Falk 6 18 16 2 BARDENET Alexandre

HERZBERG Fabian 4 22 20 4 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai

BELLMANN Lukas 3 25 25 5 BONNAIRE Jonathan

SPAUTZ Falk 1 26 27 2 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai

BELLMANN Lukas 2 28 32 5 BARDENET Alexandre

HERZBERG Fabian 8 36 45 13 BONNAIRE Jonathan
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12:00 | Piste BL R: RANZA Giuliano, ITA / FERNANDEZ GARCIA Angel, ESP

HEIDENHEIMER SB 45 41 VASAS S.C.

MULTERER Niklas 5 5 3 3 BUTA Levente

KONDRING Philipp 4 9 7 4 BANYAI Zsombor

REIN Stephan 1 10 7 0 BAKOS Balint

KONDRING Philipp 5 15 15 8 BUTA Levente

MULTERER Niklas 4 19 20 5 BAKOS Balint

REIN Stephan 5 24 24 4 BANYAI Zsombor

KONDRING Philipp 6 30 28 4 BAKOS Balint

REIN Stephan 10 40 34 6 BUTA Levente

MULTERER Niklas 5 45 41 7 BANYAI Zsombor

11:00 | Piste JA R: SCHÖNTHALER Ernst, AUT / BECKER Lukas Marius, GER

AZS AWF KRAKOW 33 45 SC PRAHA

ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw 1 1 1 1 PITRA Pavel

KOSTKA Karol 2 3 3 2 SEIDL Julian

MACIEJCZYK Piotr 2 5 12 9 BERAN Jiri

ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw 9 14 20 8 SEIDL Julian

MACIEJCZYK Piotr 3 17 25 5 PITRA Pavel

KOSTKA Karol 4 21 29 4 BERAN Jiri

MACIEJCZYK Piotr 1 22 35 6 SEIDL Julian

ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw 1 23 36 1 BERAN Jiri

KOSTKA Karol 10 33 45 9 PITRA Pavel

12:00 | Piste JA R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER / BERTA Gertrud, HUN

MOSCOW 36 38 AERONAUTICA ROMA

KHODOS Sergey 0 0 3 3 BINO Gabriele

GLEBKO Anton 1 1 5 2 TAGLIARIOL Matteo

SUKHOV Pavel 5 6 11 6 VALLOSIO Andrea

GLEBKO Anton 6 12 17 6 BINO Gabriele

KHODOS Sergey 3 15 19 2 VALLOSIO Andrea

SUKHOV Pavel 6 21 26 7 TAGLIARIOL Matteo

GLEBKO Anton 3 24 31 5 VALLOSIO Andrea

SUKHOV Pavel 10 34 34 3 BINO Gabriele

KHODOS Sergey 2 36 38 4 TAGLIARIOL Matteo

11:00 | Piste RO R: BROSCHEID Frederik, GER / KHASANOVA Aida, UZB

CSU CRAIOVA 45 30 OLIMPO DE ESGRIMA

SBARCIA Alin 3 3 5 5 PEREIRA Yulen

DRAGOMIR Liviu 3 6 8 3 CUBELLS Eduardo

MITRICA Alin 5 11 9 1 MIGALLON Guillermo

SBARCIA Alin 4 15 11 2 CUBELLS Eduardo

MITRICA Alin 6 21 18 7 PEREIRA Yulen

DRAGOMIR Liviu 8 29 23 5 MIGALLON Guillermo

MITRICA Alin 1 30 23 0 CUBELLS Eduardo

SBARCIA Alin 10 40 29 6 MIGALLON Guillermo

DRAGOMIR Liviu 5 45 30 1 PEREIRA Yulen
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12:00 | Piste RO R: PRATI Nicolas, FRA / BECKER Lukas Marius, GER

HAPOEL KFAR-SABA 43 31 FUL LINZ

HERPE Ido 1 1 2 2 MAHRINGER Josef

GAROZZO Enrico 5 6 2 0 HARTMANN Florian

FREILICH Yuval Shalom 5 11 7 5 SCHMID Florian

HERPE Ido 6 17 12 5 HARTMANN Florian

FREILICH Yuval Shalom 3 20 15 3 MAHRINGER Josef

GAROZZO Enrico 7 27 18 3 SCHMID Florian

FREILICH Yuval Shalom 8 35 21 3 HARTMANN Florian

HERPE Ido 5 40 25 4 SCHMID Florian

GAROZZO Enrico 3 43 31 6 MAHRINGER Josef

11:00 | Piste VE R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER / GLEIZES Thomas, FRA

MINSK 24 40 SHWSM KIEW

BAROUSKI Dzmitry 2 2 5 5 REIZLIN Igor

DUBOUSKI Pavel 7 9 9 4 HEREY Anatolii

PAULOUSKI Dzianis 0 9 15 6 STANKEVYCH Volodymyr

DUBOUSKI Pavel 0 9 15 0 REIZLIN Igor

BAROUSKI Dzmitry 3 12 21 6 STANKEVYCH Volodymyr

PAULOUSKI Dzianis 0 12 22 1 HEREY Anatolii

DUBOUSKI Pavel 0 12 22 0 STANKEVYCH Volodymyr

PAULOUSKI Dzianis 8 20 29 7 REIZLIN Igor

BAROUSKI Dzmitry 4 24 40 11 MAKIIENKO Ievgen

12:00 | Piste VE R: GERDIN Viktor, SWE / SAKHVADZE David, GEO

ST. GRATIEN 45 32 HFM HELSINKI

TREVEJO Ivan 5 5 3 3 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 4 9 7 4 VUORINEN Niko

FAVA Alex 6 15 10 3 LAHTINEN Alexander

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 5 20 11 1 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko

TREVEJO Ivan 5 25 14 3 LAHTINEN Alexander

FAVA Alex 5 30 19 5 VUORINEN Niko

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 5 35 25 6 LAHTINEN Alexander

FAVA Alex 5 40 28 3 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko

TREVEJO Ivan 5 45 32 4 VUORINEN Niko
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13:15 | Piste BL R: GERDIN Viktor, SWE / PODEANU Radu, ROU

HEIDENHEIMER SB 34 45 RODEZ AVEYRON

MULTERER Niklas 4 4 4 4 BARDENET Alexandre

KONDRING Philipp 6 10 9 5 BONNAIRE Jonathan

REIN Stephan 1 11 12 3 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai

KONDRING Philipp 3 14 20 8 BARDENET Alexandre

MULTERER Niklas 0 14 22 2 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai

REIN Stephan 10 24 30 8 BONNAIRE Jonathan

KONDRING Philipp 0 24 35 5 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai

REIN Stephan 4 28 40 5 BARDENET Alexandre

MULTERER Niklas 6 34 45 5 BONNAIRE Jonathan

13:15 | Piste JA R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER / GLEIZES Thomas, FRA

AERONAUTICA ROMA 33 27 SC PRAHA

BINO Gabriele 1 1 1 1 PITRA Pavel

TAGLIARIOL Matteo 0 1 1 0 SEIDL Julian

VALLOSIO Andrea 4 5 1 0 BERAN Jiri

BINO Gabriele 5 10 6 5 SEIDL Julian

VALLOSIO Andrea 3 13 7 1 PITRA Pavel

TAGLIARIOL Matteo 8 21 20 13 BERAN Jiri

VALLOSIO Andrea 0 21 20 0 SEIDL Julian

BINO Gabriele 1 22 21 1 BERAN Jiri

TAGLIARIOL Matteo 11 33 27 6 PITRA Pavel

13:15 | Piste RO R: PRATI Nicolas, FRA / BECKER Lukas Marius, GER

HAPOEL KFAR-SABA 45 40 CSU CRAIOVA

HERPE Ido 2 2 1 1 DRAGOMIR Liviu

GAROZZO Enrico 5 7 1 0 MITRICA Alin

FREILICH Yuval Shalom 7 14 5 4 SBARCIA Alin

HERPE Ido 1 15 6 1 MITRICA Alin

FREILICH Yuval Shalom 8 23 15 9 DRAGOMIR Liviu

GAROZZO Enrico 7 30 21 6 PERSU Mario

LIS Daniel 1 31 26 5 MITRICA Alin

HERPE Ido 7 38 33 7 PERSU Mario

GAROZZO Enrico 7 45 40 7 DRAGOMIR Liviu

13:15 | Piste VE R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa, GER / DRESCHER Tim, GER

ST. GRATIEN 41 40 SHWSM KIEW

FAVA Alex 1 1 2 2 HEREY Anatolii

TREVEJO Ivan 6 7 9 7 STANKEVYCH Volodymyr

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson 2 9 14 5 MAKIIENKO Ievgen

FAVA Alex 3 12 15 1 STANKEVYCH Volodymyr

RODRIGUEZ John Edison 3 15 18 3 HEREY Anatolii

TREVEJO Ivan 8 23 27 9 MAKIIENKO Ievgen

RODRIGUEZ John Edison 3 26 29 2 REIZLIN Igor

FAVA Alex 3 29 32 3 MAKIIENKO Ievgen

TREVEJO Ivan 12 41 40 8 HEREY Anatolii
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Semi-Final

14:15 | Piste BL R: DRESCHER Tim, GER / BLANK Karen Antonia, GER

AERONAUTICA ROMA 38 36 RODEZ AVEYRON

BINO Gabriele 5 5 2 2 BARDENET Alexandre

VALLOSIO Andrea 4 9 9 7 BONNAIRE Jonathan

TAGLIARIOL Matteo 4 13 14 5 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai

VALLOSIO Andrea 4 17 15 1 BIABIANY Mathias

BINO Gabriele 5 22 23 8 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai

TAGLIARIOL Matteo 1 23 23 0 BONNAIRE Jonathan

